
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-1374

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/1/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2021

Title: Amendment to the Agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for Design-Build of the Fourth
Street 84-Inch Interceptor Phase VI-A Project. (Formerly Known as 60-Inch Brick Interceptor Phase VI
-A Project).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/15/2021 1

Amendment to the Agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for Design-Build of the Fourth
Street 84-Inch Interceptor Phase VI-A Project. (Formerly Known as 60-Inch Brick Interceptor Phase VI-
A Project).
Approve the Fifth Amendment to the Consultant Agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. (AECOM)
by extending the term of the Agreement from June 30, 2021 to December 30, 2022, which will allow AECOM
to continue providing technical services and further support the delivery of the Project with no additional
compensation.
CEQA: Determination of Consistency with the Mitigated Negative Declaration for Sewer Interceptor Phase
VIA Public Project (Resolution No. 77626), File No. PP10-160. (Public Works)

City of San José Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

